
−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

EST, 'SATA', Duration

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)
Short ST vs. Long DEV
Long ST vs. Short DEV

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

RUS, 'SATA', Duration

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)

Short ST vs. Long DEV
Long ST vs. Short DEV

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

EST, 'SAKI', Duration

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

RUS, 'SAKI', Duration

Time (ms)
D

iff
er

en
ce

 in
 C

4 
(µ

V
)

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

EST, 'SATA', Pitch

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)

Level ST vs. Falling DEV
Falling ST vs. Level DEV

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

RUS, 'SATA', Pitch

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)
Level ST vs. Falling DEV
Falling ST vs. Level DEV

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

EST, 'SAKI', Pitch

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)

−100 0 100 200 300 400 500 600

2

0

−2

−4

RUS, 'SAKI', Pitch

Time (ms)

D
iff

er
en

ce
 in

 C
4 

(µ
V

)


